
           
RFP3036 - Energy Modeling Partner Regions

TA Firm

DS/ZNE 

Services 

(Y/N)

Contact Name Email Phone # Firm Address
Region 

A 

Region 

B

Region 

C

Rob Diemer Rdiemer@akfgroup.com 212-354-5656

Jeff Rios JRios@akfgroup.com 646-720-9808

Erik Mets emets@altanova-energy.com 347-410-9024

Jamison Hill jhill@altanova-energy.com 301-367-1035

Chris Carper chris.carper@atelierten.com 212-254-4500

Junko Nakagawa junko.nakagawa@atelierten.com 212-254-4500

Michael Conway mac@cjbrownenergy.com 716-565-9190

Attiq ur Rahman aur@cjbrownenergy.com 716-565-9190

Michael McNamara mmcnamara@emegroup.com 212-529-5969 x325

Neville Burrows nburrows@emegroup.com 212-529-5969 x310

Rachel Stuckey stuckeyr@erdmananthony.com 585-427-8888 x1055

Michael St. John stjohnm@erdmananthony.com 585-427-8888 x1054

Michael Tatkow mtatkow@ibceng.com 585-292-1590

Robert Hudson rhudson@ibceng.com 585-292-1590

Ron Slosberg Rslosberg@LS-energy.com 518-383-9405 x216

Dennis Landsberg Dlandsberg@LS-energy.com 518-383-9405 x215

Kenneth Swan kjswan@meengineering.com 716-845-5092

Anthony Thomas avthomas@meengineering.com 716-845-5092

Mark Bagdon mbagdon@novusengineering.com 518-439-8235

Kalyan Nishtala knishtala@novusengineering.com 518-439-8235

Altanova No
11-05 44th Drive

Long Island City, NY 11101
X X X

Erdman Anthony Yes
145 Culver Road

Rochester, NY 14620
X X

X

L&S X X

IBC Engineering No

3445 Winton Place

Suite 219

Rochester, NY 14263

X

XM/E Engineering

Novus Engineering, 

P.C.

EME Group X X XYes

Yes

Yes

60 Lakefront Blvd.

Suite 320

Buffalo, New York 14202

Yes
58 Clifton Country RdClifton 

Park, NY 12065

X
25 Delaware Avenue

Delmar, NY 12054

X

Atelier Ten X X X

X

45 East 20th St, 4th Floor

New York, NY 10003

CJ Brown Energy & 

Engineering
Yes

4245 Union Road

Suite 204

Buffalo, New York 14225

X X

Yes

AKF Group Yes

One Liberty Plaza, 165 

Broadway, 22nd floor

New York, NY 10006

X

*Regions EMP Services are 

Offered In

X

159 West 25th Street

New York, NY 10001

Page 1 of  3

mailto:junko.nakagawa@atelierten.com
mailto:Rslosberg@LS-energy.com
mailto:Dlandsberg@LS-energy.com
mailto:mbagdon@novusengineering.com
mailto:knishtala@novusengineering.com


           
RFP3036 - Energy Modeling Partner Regions

TA Firm

DS/ZNE 

Services 

(Y/N)

Contact Name Email Phone # Firm Address
Region 

A 

Region 

B

Region 

C

*Regions EMP Services are 

Offered In

Jim Dolan jdolan@olace.com 914-919-3106

Steven Abbattista sabbattista@olace.com 914-919-3102

William Bishop bbishop@pathfinder-ea.com 585-698-1956

David J. Meyer dmeyer@pathfinder-ea.com 585-698-2954

Jeri Pickett jeri.pickett@stantec.com 585-475-1440

Timothy Howe timothy.howe@stantec.com 585-475-1440

Michael Flatley mflatley@swinter.com 212-564-5800 x156 

Paula Zimin pzimin@swinter.com 212-564-5800

Daniel Nall dnall@syska.com 212-556-3367

Xun Jia xjia@syska.com 212-556-3364

Umit Sirt usirt@taitem.com 607-277-1118 x128

Lou Vogel lvogel@taitem.com 607-277-1118 x125

Vamshi Gooje vgooje@thorntontomasetti.com 207-245-6058

John Boyer jboyer@thorntontomasetti.com 917-661-7800

Adrian Tuluca atuluca@viridianee.com 203-299-1411 x238

Ian Graham cigraham@vidaris.com

212-689-5389 ext 

241

Kristin Gustafson kristing@twgi.com 518-795-3720

Kris Leaf krisl@twgi.com 952-939-1830

X X
134 South Fitzhugh Street

Rochester, NY  14608
Yes

XOLA Yes
50 Broadway 

Hawthorne, NY 10532

Stantec Consulting 

Services, Inc.
X X XYes

61 Commercial Street

Rochester, NY 14614

Pathfinder Engineers & 

Architects, LLP
X

X

Syska-Hennessey 

Group
Yes

1515 Broadway 

New York, NY 10036
X X

110 South Albany Street

Ithaca, New York 14850
X

X

Vidaris Inc. Yes

360 Park Ave South

15th Floor

New York, NY 10010

X X X

The Weidt Group Yes

201 Fuller Road

Fifth Floor    

Albany, NY 12203 

X X

Thornton Tomasetti Yes
51 Madison Avenue

New York, NY 10010
X X X

X

Taitem Engineering Yes X X

Steven Winter 

Associates, Inc
Yes

61 Washington  Street

Norwalk, CT  06854
X
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* Listed below are the counties associated with each region EMP services are provided in

Region A Zone 1 - Allegany, Cattaraugus, Chautauqua, Erie, Genesee, Niagara, Orleans, and Wyoming

Zone 2 - Chemung, Livingston, Monroe, Ontario, Schuyler, Seneca, Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins, Wayne, and Yates

Region B Zone 3 - Broome, Cayuga, Chenango, Cortland, Jefferson, Lewis, Madison, Oneida, Onondaga, Oswego, and St. Lawrence

Zone 4 - Albany, Clinton, Essex, Franklin, Fulton, Hamilton, Herkimer, Montgomery, Otsego, Rensselaer, Saratoga,  Schenectady, Schoharie, Washington, and Warren

Region C Zone 5 - Columbia, Delaware, Dutchess, Greene, Orange, Putnam, Rockland, Sullivan, Westchester, and Ulster

Zone 6 - Bronx, Kings, New York, Richmond, Queens
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